
Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 1/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 DUPUY Bernard

Pass 19 2:04.608 1 2:04.608 *

In 36 4:19.340 2 2:14.732



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 2/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 LEMOINE Jacques

Pass 22 2:13.929 1 2:13.929 *

Pass 38 4:23.059 2 2:09.130 *

Pass 51 6:30.550 3 2:07.491 *

Pass 63 8:38.190 4 2:07.640

Pass 74 10:47.099 5 2:08.909

Pass 85 12:55.824 6 2:08.725

Pass 96 15:06.895 7 2:11.071

Pass 107 17:16.929 8 2:10.034

Pass 118 19:26.364 9 2:09.435

Pass 130 21:37.866 10 2:11.502



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 3/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 BASTARD Didier

Pass 24 2:18.407 1 2:18.407 *

Pass 39 4:33.444 2 2:15.037 *

Pass 53 6:48.916 3 2:15.472

Pass 64 9:00.408 4 2:11.492 *

Pass 77 11:28.155 5 2:27.747

Pass 91 13:56.460 6 2:28.305

Pass 102 16:20.006 7 2:23.546

Pass 115 18:50.559 8 2:30.553

Pass 126 21:13.611 9 2:23.052

Pass 137 23:35.916 10 2:22.305



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 4/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 DURANTEAU Jean Marc



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 5/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 MARTINUCCI Lionel

Pass 18 2:04.126 1 2:04.126 *

Pass 34 4:02.398 2 1:58.272 *

Pass 48 6:00.837 3 1:58.439

Pass 60 7:58.530 4 1:57.693 *

Pass 71 9:57.121 5 1:58.591

Pass 79 11:52.675 6 1:55.554 *

Pass 89 13:48.032 7 1:55.357 *

Pass 99 15:45.180 8 1:57.148

Pass 109 17:41.260 9 1:56.080

Pass 120 19:36.452 10 1:55.192 *

Pass 129 21:32.379 11 1:55.927



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 6/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 SADONGE Pascal

Pass 29 2:32.653 1 2:32.653 *

In 45 5:11.617 2 2:38.964



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 7/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 27 LEBEAUPIN Patrick

Pass 17 2:02.705 1 2:02.705 *

Pass 33 4:01.289 2 1:58.584 *

Pass 47 6:00.332 3 1:59.043

Pass 59 7:58.140 4 1:57.808 *

Pass 70 9:56.431 5 1:58.291

Pass 80 11:54.336 6 1:57.905

Pass 90 13:53.587 7 1:59.251

Pass 100 15:54.056 8 2:00.469

Pass 111 17:54.790 9 2:00.734

Pass 121 19:57.304 10 2:02.514

Pass 132 22:05.786 11 2:08.482



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 8/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 39 ESTEVES José

Pass 27 2:27.605 1 2:27.605 *

Pass 42 4:50.248 2 2:22.643 *

Pass 55 7:08.756 3 2:18.508 *

Pass 67 9:29.027 4 2:20.271

Pass 81 11:57.318 5 2:28.291

Pass 93 14:30.405 6 2:33.087

Pass 105 16:52.047 7 2:21.642

Pass 116 19:10.164 8 2:18.117 *

Pass 128 21:27.587 9 2:17.423 *



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 9/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 44 MAINGUY Jean Luc

Pass 20 2:08.224 1 2:08.224 *

Pass 35 4:11.393 2 2:03.169 *

Pass 49 6:14.503 3 2:03.110 *

Pass 61 8:17.151 4 2:02.648 *

Pass 72 10:20.450 5 2:03.299

Pass 83 12:23.421 6 2:02.971

Pass 92 14:28.208 7 2:04.787

Pass 103 16:29.850 8 2:01.642 *

Pass 113 18:33.732 9 2:03.882

Pass 124 20:37.371 10 2:03.639

Pass 135 22:39.812 11 2:02.441



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 10/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 46 DELORT Jean Luc

Pass 16 1:58.907 1 1:58.907 **

Pass 32 3:53.884 2 1:54.977 *

Pass 46 5:49.287 3 1:55.403

Pass 58 7:45.119 4 1:55.832

Pass 68 9:40.474 5 1:55.355

Pass 78 11:35.927 6 1:55.453

Pass 87 13:32.418 7 1:56.491

Pass 97 15:29.668 8 1:57.250

Pass 108 17:26.232 9 1:56.564

Pass 117 19:21.841 10 1:55.609

Pass 127 21:19.799 11 1:57.958



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 11/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 48 DIDIER-CHOLLAT Francois

Pass 30 2:37.893 1 2:37.893 *

Pass 44 5:08.823 2 2:30.930 *

Pass 57 7:44.099 3 2:35.276



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 12/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 52 COUTENS  Jean François

Pass 31 2:38.784 1 2:38.784 *

Pass 43 5:04.069 2 2:25.285 *

Pass 56 7:28.221 3 2:24.152 *

Pass 69 9:53.961 4 2:25.740

Pass 82 12:19.027 5 2:25.066

Pass 95 14:46.115 6 2:27.088

Pass 106 17:08.408 7 2:22.293 *

Pass 119 19:34.046 8 2:25.638

Pass 131 21:58.241 9 2:24.195



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 13/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 64 SCHOM Sophie / LELARGE Samuel

Pass 25 2:21.406 1 2:21.406 *

Pass 40 4:35.404 2 2:13.998 *

Pass 52 6:47.628 3 2:12.224 *

Pass 65 9:00.812 4 2:13.184

Pass 75 11:13.590 5 2:12.778

Pass 86 13:27.092 6 2:13.502

Pass 98 15:36.147 7 2:09.055 *

Pass 110 17:47.601 8 2:11.454

Pass 122 20:00.048 9 2:12.447

Pass 133 22:09.205 10 2:09.157



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 14/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 85 ESNAULT Jacky

Pass 26 2:26.146 1 2:26.146 *

Pass 41 4:42.904 2 2:16.758 *

Pass 54 6:58.105 3 2:15.201 *

Pass 66 9:12.778 4 2:14.673 *

Pass 76 11:27.738 5 2:14.960

Pass 88 13:42.586 6 2:14.848

Pass 101 15:55.131 7 2:12.545 *

Pass 112 18:05.498 8 2:10.367 *

Pass 123 20:15.099 9 2:09.601 *

Pass 134 22:24.610 10 2:09.511 *



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 15/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 88 RUBAUD Cyrille

Pass 21 2:11.577 1 2:11.577 *



Open Proto
Course 1

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 16/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 11:50
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 91 LANDRIN Gilles

Pass 23 2:15.081 1 2:15.081 *

Pass 37 4:21.425 2 2:06.344 *

Pass 50 6:26.643 3 2:05.218 *

Pass 62 8:31.886 4 2:05.243

Pass 73 10:35.482 5 2:03.596 *

Pass 84 12:38.439 6 2:02.957 *

Pass 94 14:41.024 7 2:02.585 *

Pass 104 16:43.495 8 2:02.471 *

Pass 114 18:46.008 9 2:02.513

Pass 125 20:49.271 10 2:03.263

Pass 136 23:05.101 11 2:15.830


